"* Upper Canada
Child Care

St. Benedicet Child Care

Before and After School Program Fee Schedule
(As of September 2017)

FULL TIME MONTHLY RATES
Full-Day Programs on PA Days, March Break, and Winter Break are included in monthly fees. A discount is
offered for families while they have two or more full-time children enrolled at an Upper Canada centre at the
same time. The child with the highest fees will remain full price, all additional children will receive a 10% discount
off of their fees.

FDK (JK/SK)

Before School Only
$295 monthly

After School Only
$399 monthly

Before and After School
$449 monthly

SCHOOL AGE (GRADES 1-6)

Before School Only
$281 monthly

After School Only
$380 monthly

Before and After School
$428 monthly

OCCASIONAL USE RATES
Subject to availability. Family discounts do not apply.

ALL AGES (JK-12 YEARS)

Occasional Full Day Rate
$49 daily*

Winter Break
$320 total*

March Break
$230 weekly*

*Based on availability.

Fee Policy

A non-refundable family registration fee of $40 is required at the time of registration. A security deposit
of $200 is also required and will be applied to your last week(s) of care when you withdraw from the
centre.

Fees are payable on the 1st of each month. Fees will be debited from your bank account on the 1st working
day of the month. One payment is preferred. If two debits per month are negotiated, the debits will be
made on the 1st and the 15th of each month. No refunds can be made for statutory holidays, professional
activity days or any absent days including vacations. Daily rates are subject to availability. As per your
parental contract, one month's written notice is required when you withdraw from the centre.
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